
Appendix B - Supplemental Deeds for period 

01/10/2008 - 31/12/2008 

Application 

No

Proposal Site Address LNPVariation 

Date

Supplementary 

Agreement 1

Supplementary 

Agreement 2

Misc Gain Remarks

02/2417/OL/E2 An application for outline 

planning permission to 

redevelop the former St 

Margaret's Hospital for 

residential development, 

alterations to existing 

access at Queslett Road 

including repositioning of  

C20th gate posts and 

associated development.  

Application accompanied 

by an Environmental 

Statement and Master 

Plan providing up to a 

maximum of 445 

dwellings and Design 

Statement.

St Margarets Hospital, Queslett 

Road, GREAT BARR

Pheasey 

and 

Paddock

26/11/2008  00:00:00 Supplemental 

Deed

Deed of variation dated 

26/11/2008 amends the 

requirement of 

affordable housing 

provision within original 

S299A agreement dated 

31/03/2004 to enable 

General Needs Rented 

Housing Units to be 

offered as part of or 

instead of 15% Shared 

Ownership units for 

each phase of the 

development.

 1Total Completed 

Supplemental 

Deeds

Page 1 of 1


